M
ix
er
s a
n
d r
O
C

Weight 6.5 kg/14.3 lb  1 kg/2.2 lb
Electrical 120V or 230V, 50/60 Hz  120V or 230V, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
SBS300 Rock-it Platform Rocker, single platform, 120V
SBS300-2 Rock-it Platform Rocker, single platform, 230V, EU power cord
SBS300-3 Rock-it Platform Rocker, single platform, 230V, UK power cord
SBS300-D Rock-it Platform Rocker, double platform, 120V
SBS300-D-2 Rock-it Platform Rocker, double platform, 230V, EU power cord
SBS300-D-3 Rock-it Platform Rocker, double platform, 230V, UK power cord
SBS500 MiniTwist Nutating Mixer with dimpled mat, 120V
SBS500-2 MiniTwist Nutating Mixer with dimpled mat, 230V, EU power cord
SBS500-3 MiniTwist Nutating Mixer with dimpled mat, 230V, UK power cord
Rock-it™ Platform Rocker and MiniTwist™ Nutating Mixer